The Exploring Children's Academy

Date

Monday, September 4™
Friday, October 6™
Monday, October 9™
Friday, November 10™
Thursday, November 23™
Friday, November 24™
December 18™ - 29™
Monday, January 15" - 2"
Monday, January 16™
February 16™ - 19"
Friday, April 5™

Friday, April 19™

May 24" - 27

Monday, June 10™
Wednesday, June 19™
Thursday, July 4™
August 19 - 23rd

Calendar Observances

2023-24

Observance

Labor Day

Staff Development Day
Indigenous Peoples’ Day
Veteran's Day
Thanksgiving Day

Day after Thanksgiving Day
Winter Break

New Year's

Martin Luther King Jr. Day
President's Day

Staff Development Day
Staff Development Day
Memorial Day

Staff Development Day
Juneteenth

Independence Day

Summer Break

****Parents, please mark your calendars for the above dates.



****Staff Development Days are subject to change and you will be notified at least 1 month in
advance.
****Any half days will be posted at least 1 month in advance.



